
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
TBD - Installing concrete curb and 
gutter, curb ramps, sidewalk, etc. in 
Chatham and Randolph Counties 
Bid Letting: 11/24/15 
 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
ALM Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 61246 
Raleigh, NC 27661 
Attn: Jason Atkins 
Phone: 919-880-9576 
Fax: 866-343-7855 
jason@almcontracting.net 
Vendor #76734 
 
Armen Construction, LLC 
PO Box 38630 
Charlotte, NC 28278 
Attn: Victor Ariza 
Phone: (704) 953-7459 
Fax: (980) 237-7742 
victor@armenconstruction.com 
Vendor #77427 
 
ASL Wilson Construction, LLC 
415 Pisgah Church Rd, #128 
Greensboro, NC 27455 
Attn: Josephus Wilson 
Phone: 336-272-7722 
Fax: 336-272-7723 
joe@asjwilsonconstruction.com 
Vendor #66552 
 
B & L Construction Enterprises, Inc. 
129 Banner Heights Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Attn: Kelly Ryals 
Phone: (919) 669-5943 
Fax: (919) 207-0571 
Blconstruction13@gmail.com 
Vendor #87748 
 
Black Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 745 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
Attn: Ray Black 
Phone: (704) 694-3200 
Fax: (704) 694-3213 
blackcontracting@hotmail.com 
Vendor #72116 
 
 
 

Carolina Site Concepts, Inc. 
PO Box 481179 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
Attn: William Sclater Heindl 
Phone: (704) 532-3836 
Fax: (704) 566-6142 
sheindl@carolinasiteconcepts.com 
Vendor #9649 
 
Chavis’, Inc. 
PO Box 568 
Maxton, NC 28364 
Attn: Fitzgerald Chavis 
Phone: (910) 844-2000 
Fax: (910) 390-4333 
Fitz.chavis@chavisinc.com 
Vendor #516652 
 
Coharie Construction Co., Inc. 
PO Box 558 
Salemburg, NC 28385 
Attn: Frank Arnette 
Phone: (910) 483-5847 
Fax: (910) 483-5847 
coharieconst@gmail.com 
Vendor #19419 
 
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Phone: (704) 546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
Vendor #66535 
 
N. L. Cooper Co., Inc. 
DBA Cooper Construction Co. 
12847 Old US Hwy 52 
Winston-Salem, NC 27107 
Attn: N. L. Cooper, Jr. 
Phone (336) 399-9523 
Fax (336) 650-9523 
cooperconstruction@yahoo.com 
Vendor #40934 
 
SLM  Construction, Inc. 
513 White Smith Rd. 
Pittsboro, NC 27312 
Attn: Sandra McLeod 
Phone: (919) 663-0968 
Fax: (919) 663-0476 
slmconst@connectnc.net 
Vendor #36834 
 

Southeast Contracting Group, Inc. 
PO Box 61096 
Raleigh, NC  27661 
Attn: Richard Wells 
Phone: 252-915-6792 
rbwells55@aol.com 
Vendor #94832 
 
TLC Works Inc 
1021 Woods Cross Roads Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Attn: Chris W. Barefoot 
Phone: (919) 207-2270  
Fax: (919) 207-0571 
tlcworksinc@gmail.com 
Vendor #3201 
 
Triad Curb & Concrete Inc 
3716 Mount Zion Ch Rd 
Mebane, NC 27302-9501 
Attn: Tammy Wilson 
Phone: 336-578-0007  
Fax: 336-578-0006 
tcc@triadcurb.com 
Vendor #25422 
 
Trull Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 379 
Midland, NC 28107 
Attn: Jessica Renee Trull 
Phone: 704-785-9465 
Fax: 704-785-9469 
jtrull@trullcontracting.com 
Vendor# 70248 
 
United Maintenance Group, LLP 
PO Box 21912 
Greensboro, NC 27420 
Attn: Danny Brown 
Phone: (336) 547-0665 
Fax: (336) 547-0245 
dlackacc@ad.com 
Vendor #39572 
 
Vaughn/Ricketts Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 471 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
Attn: Barry Rickets 
Phone: (704) 695-2813  
Fax: (704) 694-7401 
Bricketts76@yahoo.com 
Vendor #47011 
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